
SMALL PLATES & BITES

FROM THE CLAY OVEN

ALL-TIME FOOD COMBOS

Peri Peri Lotus Stem
Chicken Popcorn
Loaded Nachos (Veg / Chicken)
Fish Fingers
Chilli Paneer / Chicken
Chilli Basil Paneer / Chicken
Kung Pao Chicken
Butter Garlic Prawns

295
325
350 / 375
520
385 / 425
375 / 435
420
525

Batti Da Murgh
Paneer Angara Kebab
Paneer Banjara Kebab
Murgh Pahadi Tikka
Paprika Chicken Wings
Fish Tikka
Korean Chicken Wings
Lasooni Jhinga
Tandoori Veg Platter
Tandoori Non-Veg Platter

420
385
375
420
420
535
390
535
1500
2500

Basil Cheese Margherita Pizza
Paneer Kathi Roll
Chicken Kathi Roll
Chicken / Paneer Spicy Pizza
Very Cheesy Pasta

495
385
420
595 / 495
350

(Served with Soft Drink & Chips)



FRESH & FRUITY MOCKTAILS

1650
1450
1550

1250
1800

El-De-Whisky 
Basil Cucumber Martini 
Passion Vodka
Fennel Gin & Tonic
Long Island Iced Tea (LIIT)

549
549
549
549
599

Mango Bloom 
Floral Iced Tea 
Fruity Berry 
Fruit Punch

249
249
249
249

BUCKETS & BREWS

BEER WITH PIZZA & FRIES

HOUSE CRAFT COCKTAILS

Kingfisher Ultra Max Bucket
Heineken Bucket
Kingfisher Ultra Bucket

Kingfisher Premium Pitcher
Kingfisher Premium Tower

Prices are exclusive of taxes
Service Charge 5% | VAT 10% | GST 5%

Please Drink Responsibly

PRICING NOTE


