

SIGNATURE FOOD & BAR MENU

SMALL PLATES & BITES

Peri Peri Lotus Stem	295
Chicken Popcorn	325
Loaded Nachos (Veg / Chicken)	350 / 375
Fish Fingers	520
Chilli Paneer / Chicken	385 / 425
Chilli Basil Paneer / Chicken	375 / 435
Kung Pao Chicken	420
Butter Garlic Prawns	525

FROM THE CLAY OVEN

Batti Da Murgh	420
Paneer Angara Kebab	385
Paneer Banjara Kebab	375
Murgh Pahadi Tikka	420
Paprika Chicken Wings	420
Fish Tikka	535
Korean Chicken Wings	390
Lasooni Jhinga	535
Tandoori Veg Platter	1500
Tandoori Non-Veg Platter	2500

ALL-TIME FOOD COMBOS

(Served with Soft Drink & Chips)

Basil Cheese Margherita Pizza	495
Paneer Kathi Roll	385
Chicken Kathi Roll	420
Chicken / Paneer Spicy Pizza	595 / 495
Very Cheesy Pasta	350



BUCKETS & BREWS

Kingfisher Ultra Max Bucket	1650
Heineken Bucket	1450
Kingfisher Ultra Bucket	1550

BEER WITH PIZZA & FRIES

Kingfisher Premium Pitcher	1250
Kingfisher Premium Tower	1800

HOUSE CRAFT COCKTAILS

El-De-Whisky	549
Basil Cucumber Martini	549
Passion Vodka	549
Fennel Gin & Tonic	549
Long Island Iced Tea (LIIT)	599

FRESH & FRUITY MOCKTAILS

Mango Bloom	249
Floral Iced Tea	249
Fruity Berry	249
Fruit Punch	249



PRICING NOTE

Prices are exclusive of taxes
Service Charge 5% | VAT 10% | GST 5%
Please Drink Responsibly

